
To place a classified ad:
Phone 845-0569 or Fax 845-2678

Office:
Room 015 (basement) Reed McDonald Building

Business Hours
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday through Friday 
Insertion deadline: 1 p.m. Prior business day

I ucsday, December?,

Private Party Want Ads
$10 for 20 words running 5 days, if your merchandise is priced $1,000 or less (price must 
appear in ad). This rate applies only to non commercial advertisers offering personal possessions 
for sale. Guaranteed results or you get an additional 5 days at no charge. If item doesn't sell, 
advertiser must call before 1 p.m. on the day the ad is scheduled to end to qualify for the 5 
additional insertions at no charge. No refunds will be made if your ad is cancelled early.

ADOPTION FOR RENT
Former Ags, in Central Texas, wish to 
adopt and raise a baby in fun, loving, 
Christian home with lots of teddy bears 
and Ag tradition. Listed with an accredited 
adoption agency. Legal and medical ex­
penses only, Please consider and call 1 - 
877-299-2466.

ANNOUNCEMENTS
1-F for 2bdrm/2ba 4-plex. $390/mo in­
cludes all bills, w/d. 777-8766.

Antonio’s Pizza by the Slice is now open 
at 104 College Main. Enjoy Italian Gour­
met Pizza at its best! 30+ varieties of sli­
ces to choose from. We accept Aggie 
Bucks. Open late 260-3535.

Bookstore won’t buy-back? I will! Email 
ISBN-numbers to bucks4ags@yahoo.com 
for quote.

AUTO
17” Centerline Rims and Dunlop Tires, 
$400 O.B.O. Dresser and nightstand $50. 
713-303-3535.

1995 Mazda Protege, 93k-miles, manual, 
power steering, good overall condition. 
$2,600. 774-0302.

1/2month free rent! 2bd/1ba $375/mo. 
Ibd/lba $350/mo. C.S. Close TAMU. 
Call 979-680-0173.

1996 Chevy Pickup. Reg. Cab, manual 
trans., 6-cyl., 97k-mi., $5700. 979-587- 
1415.

1616 George Bush Drive, secure 3bd/2bth 
brick home, CH/CA, double-car garage & 
carport. Available now! Walk to campus. 
325-656-2324 or 979-220-4710.

1996 Mitsubishi Galant. 99Kmiles, power 
everything, excellent condition. 
$35000 60 (979)-324-2509.

Ibd/lba Cute, Cozy Condo. Bike or bus 
to camps, $475/mo +bills 830-426-1963.

2000 Ford F-250 Super Duty 4x4 ExtCab 
V8 58Kmiles Runs Great $16,000 361- 
774-0288.

Ibdrm w/large study, newly renovated. 
Ceiling fans, ice-maker, &new appliances. 
$390/mo. $300/dep. 979-775-6852.

2000 Honda Civic EX 2-dr, automatic. 
47k, reliable. $7500 979-229-0685.
2000 Isuzu Rodeo LS. 4x4, automatic, 
sunroof, 6-disc changer, tow-hitch, 42k, 
$11,000/obo. 979-696-1432.

Ibdrm/lba apartment w/ fireplace for sub­
lease at Walden Pond. Available 12/6/03, 
$549/mo. 361-774-8884.

'94 Ford 250 diesel. 4wd work truck. XLT, 
ext.cab, bed-liner, power, CB-radio, tow, 
'03- new tires, '02- new transmission, still 
under warranty. 134,31 Omi, 23,302mi on 
new transmission. $6,800, 979-695-9991/ 
979-229-7142.

1bdrm/1ba house on 6acres with horse 
barn. Avail. Spring semester. 20 min. to 
TAMU $450/mo 979-218-4712.

1bdrm/1ba Ig.-apt. for Spring sublease. 
Utilities included, covered parking, on 
shuttle bus route $450/mo. Call 574- 
8582.

'95 Ford Taurus. Green, V-6, mechanical­
ly sound. $3,500/0.6.0. Jessica 
979-739-0113

1bdrm/1ba sublease January- August 650 
sq.ft. Free internet $485/mo 817-723-8435

‘96 Toyota 4Runner. 4wd, SR5, V6, auto­
matic, sunroof, leather, loaded, $11,900. 
979-690-6729.

Ibdrm/lba, 567sq.ft., walking distance to 
campus, $395/mo. Avail. Dec.15-May’04 
979-229-7208.

BED AND BREAKFAST

1bdrm/1bath Apartment Spring Sub­
lease Free cable/intemet, deposit includ­
ed. Briarwood Apartments (979)218- 
7467.

Brazos Bottom Plantation Home available 
for A&M events (home games, parents 
weekend, graduation), weddings, week­
end get-aways. For information/ reserva­
tions call Rebecca Sicilio Lewis,70, 979- 
696-0091.

Ibdrm/lbath of a 3bdrm/3bath duplex. 
$395/mo +1/3utilities (979)764-8074.
2-bdrm 2-bath apartment. Spring lease. 
Low rent, Great location, great view from 
balcony. $749/mo. Price nego. Call for de­
tails, 979-575-8312.

COMPUTERS 2-F 3bdrm/2bath townhouse. Rent is ne­
gotiable, bus route, ethernet. 696-9971.

Compaq computer, DVD, CDRW, Zip, ATI 
Video Card, 17" Monitor, 392MB RAM, 
30GB-HD, AMD800, $300. 695-8123 or 
kristyf@neo.tamu.edu

FOR RENT

2/1 Duplex, $625, Jan. 1st, fenced yard, 
pets ok, w/d, shuttle, 215-Harvard, CS. 
979-575-8889.

$100 back! 3bdrm/2ba $690/mo. Laundry, 
pool, free hot water. 979-774-9520.

2/1 duplex, w/d connections, fenced yard, 
pets ok, $525/nego. 979-774-5134, 979- 
775-2291.

$100 off 1st month rent to take over lease 
Jan.-May. Close to campus; Sevilla Apts. 
$460/mo 979-575-9908

2/1 fireplace, shuttle, private, $475/mo. 
$300 deposit. 979-690-9390 (leave mes­
sage).

2bdrm/1bth, w/d connections, water paid, 
609 Turner, $395/mo. 693-1448.
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Your Irish Home for the 
Texas A&M Ags.

GRILL&TAVERN*

1505A Texas Ave. South 
Culpepper Plaza 
979.696.9066

Aggie Bucks Accepted

Newsday Crossword KEEP YOUR SHIRT ON by Gail Grabowski 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Courtroom 

peer 
6 Old

MacDonald’s
place

10 On easy street
14 Eat away
15 Pay into 

the pot
16 Double-reed 

woodwind
17 Pool player's 

target
19 Relate
20 Menlo Park 

monogram
21 Carpet 

coverage
22 Overjoyed 
24 Patronizes,

as a store
26 Owl howl
27 ABA member
28 Dolphin kin 
32 “You said it!”
35 Isaac’s eldest
37 Boo-boo
38 Sandwich 

shops
40 Tax agency: 

Abbr.
41 La__

(opera house)
42 Pass into law
43 Will of

The Waltons
45 Operates, as 

a computer
46 Bask on 

a beach
48 North Pole aide
50 Grunting 

sounds
51 Poker player, 

at times
55 Little sofa 
58 Ship’s 

guardhouse

59 Anger
60 “Just a sec!”
61 Pooch’s 

protector
64 About
65 High schooler
66 Taco topping
67 Sign gas
68 Beach-castle 

material
69 Peer Gynt 

author

DOWN
1 Witticisms
2 __Heep
3 Broncobuster’s 

venue
4 Poem of praise
5 Meal
6 Aspect
7 “Puppy Love” 

singer
8 Map line: Abbr.

9 Shooting star
10 Shoulder 

muscle group
11 “Yeah, sure!”
12 Composer 

Porter
13 Conducted, 

as a meeting
18 Make a 

speech
23 Easy strides
25 You might 

press it
in a crisis

26 Party or plant 
preceder

28 Gay city 
of song

29 Gershwin 
and Levin

30 Foot feature
31 Historical times
32 Citrus drinks
33 On-screen list

34 Verve
36 Sorrowful 

sounds
39 Acting site
44 Piece of 

antiquity
47 Burglaries
49 Dracula actor
51 Cattle 

identifier
52 Completes, 

with “out"
53 Wipe away
54 Played again, 

as a video
55 Graceful bird
56 Soothe
57 Former 

Yugoslavian 
leader

58 “__there,
done that”

62 Pasture
63 Experiment site

for rent
pop RENT

$175 each, 2bdrm, 2-blocks 2-campus. 
Spacious, Nice. Quiet, steveo@tamu.edu 
979-845-4594,

^2-condo. New carpe,, a,l appl'^cj 
W/D water/gas paid. Bus r0ut0. poudj® 
treeCondos. 19q1 WHolleman 713-8^

«ctiods'
1 -3/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, 
some near campus. $175-$600/mo. 696- 
2038.

SR* C.<5. Duplex, W/D. 

Available furmhed or i 
^750/^0 Call L,$a 979-604-8

1-F needed Spring sublease $285/mo 
3bdrm/2ba duplex. W/D. pets OK, very 
high quality. 979-324-8911

2bd/1ba In the ^n? w/cfconi 

S500. Students only 979.7,6.5556.

ava

553/26® duf>l
9 Rock Hd16

>vy. Bryan 83(

2bd/2ba~aPtT3b&F^i-TT 
now. Call 979-6QO.fi>° ho

aD,e

1-F needed. 1bdrm/1ba in 4bdrm/4ba at 
Campus Lodge. Sharissa 979-268-4037; 
469-644-5376.

1-large master bedroom. 1/2-off Dec. 
rent. Close to campus Pets OK. Privacy 
fence, backyard, fireplace. Nice neighbor­
hood, $275/mo. +1/4utilities. 607-237- 
7779.

1-Room for Rent: New 3bdrm/3ba duplex 
$333/mo +1/3utilities. Jeremy 979-676- 
0493.

-------- —   : ^ ja. —---r
2bdrm barn ap^^pv-Tr-'T^TPO61 
g^lL^n^Call (979)774^

included, some bilis^ld ^ p{lti0. a®' 
signed parking, 5630/^ ®^£tJe l2/1*

~^~7^
vr#'1

Zbdmvil^ Maiia'CO^0'
arge-rms. centra, he^AC hardw^d «',e 
floors, laroe forvN^H narowo~
from campus ce'l,n9 ^onta^1
Cathy at 764.69S m°+Ut,"t,eS
^^»ii!2toTAMU. 696-7075^
2bdrm/ibth7^^rr-r--------------
cludes w/d &wl?if ,r0fn campU •q79- 
690-4181 ’ on bus-route. 97y

S499/mo. jan- Aua 979^950700.

05530 w/ 3wks free rent. Spring
Lon p? Iable' Please now. Andef 
son Place. 693-8347,

3/3 dupieTTw/dTethefoet, SWPKWtT^ 
pets, rent negotiable. 690-9466.
3/2 ATTB^nces; Tnd^Q

®r/nd^er' minules from campus, pets
okay, $950neg. 979-885-6050

3/2 large country home, available late De­
cember, $800/mo. 979-690-7129 or 979' 
690-8222.

3/2 townhouses, 1250sqft. newer, food 
Pantry, walk-in closets, ethernet, on bus- 
route. Now pre-leasing. Excellent rates 
694-0320, office @ luxormanagement.com

3/2/2 Brick, 3-acres, fenced, lawn-care, 
security, refrigerator, utility room. 776- 
8500 J

£b<?2ba dup e
^0i8L^gaWi——

Tbd'.^ipus sshjtite.no 

A90-0085._____

979-
ir. pe» 
3712.

j^Jrj/VSba W0** w 
.acy fance' P®’4 okay

as-
upiex. CS. pets of 
979-260-8121.

^rm/TSba^
routeJ^^L--------------------------------------

house, recently remodek 
4850/nto.. 702 Chalet. College Static

^^Vlba hSuse one"mile from campi 

Brooks Ave adjacent to Thomas Pa 
With soccer fields, tennis courts, swimmii 
pod. jogging tfa“ Available first week
CuarV_^5/mo 979-220-121 

^bdrm/2ba a1! aopi'ar 

parking, yard 
^aSOArioCall 776-308.
^?fi«bathCSQkIp^
^ 7-innn nnifiispacir' 
now.
lease ______
^bdrm/gbth duptex. she 
in 1999 2-mites from 1 
now. $650/mO. 5^2-663-

3bdrnv3ba Spacious C 
yard w/deck. security & 
p<j Call Mike 979-691-4727

igotiabte
f979>: -8409

campe
8604.

nr. buil 
railabli

dupl

3/3 in SunMeadow, all electric, w/d, micro- 
wave, security alarm, computer hookups, 
lease through July, $850 rent. 828-1291.

4bdrm/4ba condo on shuttle. Ibdrm avail- 
able Jan, through Aug. Most bills paid. 

799-2428.281-

Spring Break
Mazatlan, Mexico$179 + taxes & fees

vtai Party Bus
Air Packages available to

Cancun Jamaica 
Acapulco Nassau

*Group Organizers Wanted* 
*Travel Free Earn Cash*

Call Toll Free :

1.877.467.2723
ParadisePartiescom

agtrips.com
Spring Break *04

by Student Travel America

Choice tor over 20 vears!

SPRING BREAK
CANCUN 
ACAPULCO 
LOSCABOS

BRECKENRIDGE
: IT izcfc: vnn BEAVER CREEK 

- LJ * L - L11V1 KEYSTONE A RASIM

WOmHM
www.universilytieachclub.coni

PART-TiME Office Support

Universal Computer Systems, Inc. seeks individuals with excellent 
communication skills to fill entry-level clerical positions in our 
College Station office. Current openings include:

• Receptionist - Must be able to work Mon.-Fri., 7am-1pm

• Sales Assistant - Must Work a minimum of 25 hours per week

We offer $7/hour, direct payroll deposit, free on-site gym and semi­
annual performance/salary reviews. Non-tobacco users only. FiOE. 
To apply, please call our Recruiting department or visit our website.

UCS, Inc.
Attn ad #1145

595-2609
200 Quality Circle, College Station, TX 77845 
Email: careers@universalcomputersys.com 

www.universalcomputersys.com

CREATORS SYNDICATE C 2003 STANLEY NEWMAN STANXWORDSeAOL.COM 12/9/03

STUDIES IN PROGRESS
DO YOU HAVE DARK SPOTS"1 

ON YOUR FACE?
Individuals, ages 18 and older are needed to participate
In a 12-week long study of an Investigational topical 
medication for the treatment of dark spots on the face 
resulting from acne. If you qualify for entry into the 

• study you will receive at no cost:
■ Skin exams by a dermatologist
* Topical study cream
* Compensation up to $210 for your time and travel

Call for more Information.

r GENITAL HERPES

Volunteers, ages 18 and older, with a history of 
recurrent genital herpes needed to participate 
in a clinical research trial using a high-dose 1 
day investigational treatment of a marketed 
drug. Patients will treat one episode. Eligible 
volunteers will be compensated.

Call for more information.

t------------------------------------------------------------------------rnT----------------- „- —---------------------

SEBORRHEIC DERMATITIS ^
OF THE SCALP

Volunteers, ages 12 and older, are being recruit­
ed to participate in a 4-week clinical research trial 
with an investigational shampoo for Seborrheic 
Dermatitis of the scalp. Symptoms Include a red 
scaly scalp similar to severe dandruff. Eligible 
volunteers will be compensated.

Call for more Information.

r SEBORRHEIC DERMATITIS
OF THE FACE

Volunteers ages. 18 and older, are needed to participate In 
a 3-week long research study of an Investigational topical 
medication for the treatment of a skin disorder called 
Seborrheic Dermatitis. Seborrheic Dermatitis Is character­
ized by having dry. red, or scaly patches on the face. If you 
decide to participate you will receive at no cost:

* Skin evaluations by a dermatologist
* Study medication
* Compensation up to $95 for your time and effort

Call for more information.

J&S Studies, Inc.
The Physician Centre • 979-774-5933

3201 University Dr. E., Suite 475 Bryan, Texas 77802
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1/1 condo oft 2818,1107 Veroei;- 

aundry area. S325. $150 depos: 

utile. 254-542-6030, 254-289ffi

2/13, condo, off 2818, Hi 
#49. pod, laundry area, $395: 

9 254-542-6030, 254-28M2001
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Bike or Walk TAMU!
hou*os. Large yard*, hardwood floors. 

BRAND NEW 4bdmV2btfT"house^noht

I Dec., 3616 Hollyhock, te 

179-777-1354.

707 San Pedro, 2bdmL 

w/d included, no pet 

1-8951

XL
built last month in greai 
<JmV3bth w/all new ap- 

i Washer. Dryer, Oven, Stove, 
ive. the works! $l000/mo. Call 
179-764-2926.

CS. Available January, 1202 Weslw 

4/2/2. gameroom, updated, fenced, pa 

$ 1095/mo. 979-731-8257.

CUTE house. 2bdmV1ba. wood-fan 

walk to campus $675/mo. Ava'iaaea 

uary. 979-324-8589.

teadows 

ile. Pools 

omputer I: 

ETHERNE 

'64-8892.

xl new luxury 3br/3ba and 4br/4ba 
Thornes, cedar fenced, gas grills, pool, 
area, security gate, all appliances, 

liable December. Krenek Tap Road, 
ms-route. 979-324-4606.

Don’t miss! 3bd/2ba/2gar has 
Fenced yard, close TAMU. C.S $650t 

Call 979-680-0173.

Brand new townhome 4bdmn/4ba F 
furnished. 6mo tease $525/mo 12 
lease at $47S/mo All bills paid. Perm 
only. Cable, internet, w/d included. S 
345-4764.

Duplex (or lease CS. 3/2, Wolf Pen is 

carpet, w/d, $735/mo 693-055!. 

Duplex Steeple Chase. Very-Steoou 

3bdrm/3bath. all-appliances, fanlynexf 

bus-route. $1175/mo. (979)272-8522

. Back- 

provid-

Brazos House Apts has a great 1x1 , 2x2 
floorplan just for you. Rates as low as 
$430. Some 4-plex units available w/ 
w/d-conn. Also Spring semester leases 
available. Call 693-9957.

Duplex Sunny Meadows. 3bdfnV3Cr 

fairty new. SI 150/mo., on bus route 939 

291-0915.

tor Lease 2/2 Campus Lodge Apaitr: 
kitchen, w/d, furnished. Available 1213® 

contact Sahren Devine 832-978-1165

3bdrm/3bth new duplexes, great floor 
plan, internet access, tile floors, w/d, now 
leasing. 776-6079.
www.aggielandleasing.com

BRYAN 2101 Barak Condo 2bdrm/1 5ba 
carpet, Appliances. W/D, walk to school. 
$650/mo 713-774-3030.

Free DVD!!! Duplex, 2/1, W/D-w 

fenced, no-deposit, $579/mo 450-01 

764-5969.

4-biocks from campus. Large 2/2, 2-story 
condo, 1000+sq.ft., w/d conn., fenced 
yard. New carpet, paint, $525/mo., 506- 
College Main-C. 254-542-6030.

4/3, 3/3 &3/2 townhouses, duplexes 
SFourplexes. Very spacious, newer, great 
amenities. Now pre-leasing for 2004. Ex­
cellent rates. 694-0320, 
office @ luxormanagement.com

Bryan 4bdmV2bath. w/carport, 2400sq.fi.. 
lacre, W/Dconnection. no pets. (979) 822- 
3043.

Free locator service. Apartments 1- 

plexes, 4-plexes, houses, 
Properties broker. 774-7820.

Bryan Historical District, 3bdrm/2.5ba, 
A/C. appliances, large fenced backyard, 2- 
story, SI000/mo. 979-589-2181

Bryan, 2bdrm/1bth, newly renovated, ceil­
ing fans, new carpet, new appliances with 
icemaker, $420/mo. 979-775-6852.

Free Rent December. Canyon CreekCr- 

cle 4bdrm/2.5ba, electric kitchen, was-Y 

dryer, computer ready, 2car. 9mon#iles 
$1600-share rent. Call 505-393-0421.
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Bryan, 309 Day, 3bdrm/2ba, CHA, fenced, 
close to TAMU, appliances, carport. 979- 
731-1400.

Great location! 3bd/2ba/2gar fas'| 

C.S. Big fenced yard, close TAMU. U [ 
able 12/1/03-5/15/04. $950/mo. Ml 

979-680-0173

Bryan, 900 sq.ft. 2bdrm with large study, 
Iba., fenced yard, w/d connections, ceiling 
fans, $500/mo., $500 deposit, 775-6852.

Great rental rates in great locate6f 

an/ College Station, 777-3371

j ’4wk Eng 
Barcelon 

I ’Guaranu 
‘Lifetime 

I See us at j

C.S. 2/1 duplex 1502-PineRidge. W/D 
conn., great location, great condition, 979- 
412-3698.

Historic district 5bd/2ba. 2 blocks W 

campus. Best house available! Allt 

fixtures, excellent condition, SMO.tf 

Spring or summer lease Available 
979-492-5190.

C.S. 2/2/1 Brick, fenced, lawn-care, coun­
try living, 5-min to TAMU 979-776-8500.

House for rent 3-2-2, w/d connects 

$900 month. Nice! 574-4237.

C.S. 2bdrm/1ba apartment, Doux Chene 
$479/mo., $300/dep. on shuttle. Available 
immediately. 214-4489465.

House in country. 2bd/2bth on 5 #« 

W/D connections, all electric, central:! 

ceiling fans, carpet, large front porch, 

age building. $875/mo. OBO 778-3105,

Callaway House. Spring sublease, $300 
off first month. Walk TAMU. 979-
739-3992.

Largest 2bedroom in town! W/D. tel- 

able December $56 0 764-3902.

Christian Private Dorm. Free utilities, 
laundry, cable, internet, and phones. DTS 
Movie Theatre. Luxury bathrooms. Pool 
Room. Rooms start at $325. Call 739- 
9403.

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATIOS 

1 &2Bdrm units available for Spnng. 0* 
shuttle route. Some w/fenced yards an) 

w/d-conn. Don’t miss out. CallLoff« 
Apts 693-7741, Yellow House 696-9492.

College Station 3-2-2. All appliances, w/d, 
shaded, fenced, deck, no pets/ smoking. 
Prefer serious student $800/mo 1114Tau- 
rus, off Holloman. 979-693-1333

Looking for 1/1/04 renters. Net 

4bdrm/3ba house for rent in Well))' 

& Navarro neighborhood on busmte 
6month lease available. Call 469-446 

5241.

College Station condo, 2/2, W/D, clean, on 
Harvey. $690/mo, 1/2first month rent free. 
324-1343/776-0202.

College Station Office Space: 140-
2000sqft. 209 University Drive East, next 
to Black-Eyed Pea. 979-575-3130.

Low, Low, rents. Starving grads andburlj 

et minded students, $325/mo. Mir# 

5-units available now. 308-310 Ehllf 
Dr. Save $$$. 4407 -09 College MainaS 

available. 777-3371.

CollegeStation 3/2/2, 1400sq.ft., W/D con­
nection, w/privacy fence, no pets. 
(979)822-3043.

M/F-roommate needed for Spring. lyH* 
2-story duplex, 3bd/3a. $380/mo, 976 

575-8426.

CollegeStation 4/2/2, 2100sq.ft„ W/D con­
nection, w/privacy fence, no pets. 
(979)822-3043.

Multiple Properties Available NowoiPn 
lease for December. Check us out i 

www.twincityproperties.com or 775-2291.

Classifieds continued on Pg. 11

HOLIDAY GIFT =
FREE DECEMBER RENT!

a prmg 
eights

Visit Our 
LARGE 2 BEDROOM 

or
1 BEDROOM STUDIOS 

with washer/dryer connection

FOURPLEXES Visit us & check for yourself, 
Log on to springheights.com

409 Summer Court, C.S.
846-3569

The Best Rates In Town

OrievA
<£c Gont/cwi

Five 2 bedroom floorplans 
to choose from 

Select units with washer/dryer 
and some fireplaces

Visit us & check for yourself 
Log on to bcsapts.com

801 Spring Loop, C.S. 846-2976
Ask about our Spring Specials!

Holiday Special
Free December Rent

1 & 2 Bedroom Apartments 
Stop by and look or check us out 
online at lincolnsquareapts.com 

313 Lincoln, C.S. • 693-2720 
Special Spring Rate

Due t

^ Collei 

/ Part-

On the 
conduc 
besem

LINCOLN SQUARE 693-2720 1

The C 
in the
includi
admin
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